
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Pierre DIEUDONNE
Balise 10
Circuit : Noir moyen
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 160m)
Temps : 1:21:13 (19'20"/km)

27/48 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Etienne DE WIT 0:49:56
2. Guillaume BAURET 0:53:34
3. Eric HULLY 0:53:35

1. 117 00:06:24 452m 14'10"/km
2. 128 00:04:09 00:10:33 311m 13'21"/km
3. 129 00:02:50 00:13:23 116m 24'26"/km
4. 110 00:04:27 00:17:50 357m 12'28"/km
5. 100 00:03:13 00:21:03 255m 12'37"/km
6. 78 00:11:29 00:32:32 266m 43'10"/km
7. 94 00:06:13 00:38:45 337m 18'27"/km
8. 99 00:06:03 00:44:48 189m 32'01"/km
9. 79 00:02:01 00:46:49 62m 32'32"/km

10. 114 00:04:39 00:51:28 337m 13'48"/km
11. 100 00:05:45 00:57:13 233m 24'41"/km
12. 124 00:05:53 01:03:06 314m 18'44"/km
13. 81 00:08:04 01:11:10 443m 18'13"/km
14. 90 00:07:10 01:18:20 309m 23'12"/km
15. 89 00:01:40 01:20:00 84m 19'50"/km
16. 999 00:01:13 01:21:13 107m 11'22"/km
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